South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 06, 2024, 07:34:26 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0990 (Rat #0496, Act #0426 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Finance

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to property exempt from
ad valorem taxation, so as to further define facilities and equipment of industrial plants exempted under the section and
provide for evaluation of exempt interior air and noise pollution control facilities.

03/20/80
03/26/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/08/80
04/08/80
04/24/80
04/29/80
04/30/80
05/13/80
05/21/80
05/22/80
05/22/80
05/22/80
06/05/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-17
Read second time SJ-19

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-19
Read third time and sent to House SJ-6

Introduced and read first time HJ-1915

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1915
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2346
Debate adjourned HJ-2397

Read second time HJ-2434

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2782

Ratified R 496 SJ-13

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/22/80

Act No. 426

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



