## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 06, 2024, 07:34:26 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## S\*0990 (Rat #0496, Act #0426 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Finance

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to property exempt from ad valorem taxation, so as to further define facilities and equipment of industrial plants exempted under the section and provide for evaluation of exempt interior air and noise pollution control facilities.

03/20/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-17
03/26/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
04/03/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-19
04/03/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-6
04/08/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1915
04/08/80	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1915
04/24/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2346
04/29/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2397
04/30/80	House	Read second time HJ-2434
05/13/80	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2782
05/21/80	Senate	Ratified R 496 SJ-13
05/22/80		Signed By Governor
05/22/80		Effective date 05/22/80
05/22/80		Act No. 426
06/05/80		Copies available